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Jahrgang 2016-2017
1 a Inauen Sandro (2016) 20.00

+ Etter Sandro (2016) 10.00
+ Fehr Lionel (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Fässler Tjis (2017) 20.00

+ Sacobos-horvath Joshua (2017) 10.00
+ Zingg Joan (2017) 10.00

 
2 a Loser Sämi (2016) 19.75

+ Scherrer Kilian (2016) 10.00
+ Inauen Yanick (2016) 9.75

2 b Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 19.75
+ Koch Julian (2016) 9.75
+ Eugster Matthias (2016) 10.00

2 c Jud Oliver (2016) 19.75
+ Kühnis Levin (2016) 10.00
+ Langenegger Linus (2016) 9.75

2 d Inauen Maurin (2016) 19.75
+ Gafner Livio (2017) 9.75
+ Berger Elias (2017) 10.00

2 e Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 19.75
+ Hässig Janik (2017) 10.00
+ Fässler Lenny (2016) 9.75

2 f Fahrni Nathanael (2016) 19.75
+ Lenzlinger Aaron (2017) 9.75
+ Kindlimann Phillip (2017) 10.00

2 g Fässler Yuri (2016) 19.75
+ Blickenstorfer Nils (2016) 10.00
+ Pfleghart Reto (2016) 9.75

2 h Abderhalden Jim (2016) 19.75
+ Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 10.00
+ Bachmann Remo (2016) 9.75

3 Walser Simon (2016) 19.50
+ Reichmuth Nio (2016) 9.75
+ Bühler Nils (2017) 9.75

4 Inauen Yanick (2016) 18.75
+ Szczepanski Marcel (2016) 10.00
o Loser Sämi (2016) 8.75

5 a Zingg Joan (2017) 18.50
+ Rütsche Nicolas (2017) 10.00
o Fässler Tjis (2017) 8.50

5 b Signer Lenjo (2016) 18.50
o Pfleghart Reto (2016) 8.50
+ Szczepanski Marcel (2016) 10.00

5 c Scherrer Kilian (2016) 18.50
o Loser Sämi (2016) 8.50
+ Kühnis Levin (2016) 10.00

5 d Sacobos-horvath Joshua (2017) 18.50
o Fässler Tjis (2017) 8.50
+ Koch Leon (2017) 10.00

5 e Rütsche Nicolas (2017) 18.50
o Zingg Joan (2017) 8.50
+ Bischof Beni (2017) 10.00

5 f Pfleghart Reto (2016) 18.50
+ Signer Lenjo (2016) 10.00
o Fässler Yuri (2016) 8.50

5 g Lenzlinger Aaron (2017) 18.50
o Fahrni Nathanael (2016) 8.50
+ Kindlimann Phillip (2017) 10.00

5 h Langenegger Linus (2016) 18.50
+ Brühlmann Julian (2017) 10.00
o Jud Oliver (2016) 8.50

5 i Gafner Livio (2017) 18.50
o Inauen Maurin (2016) 8.50
+ Hässig Janik (2017) 10.00

5 j Fehr Lionel (2016) 18.50
+ Dittli Roman (2017) 9.75
o Inauen Sandro (2016) 8.75

5 k Fässler Lenny (2016) 18.50
+ Bischof Beni (2017) 10.00
o Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 8.50

5 l Etter Sandro (2016) 18.50
o Inauen Sandro (2016) 8.50
+ Schmid Michael (2017) 10.00

5 m Bühler Nils (2017) 18.50
+ Koch Leon (2017) 10.00
o Walser Simon (2016) 8.50

5 n Bachmann Remo (2016) 18.50
+ Zwingli Dominik (2016) 10.00
o Abderhalden Jim (2016) 8.50

6 a Zwingli Dominik (2016) 18.25
o Bachmann Remo (2016) 8.50
+ Reichmuth Nio (2016) 9.75

6 b Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 18.25
o Abderhalden Jim (2016) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Julian (2017) 9.75

6 c Koch Julian (2016) 18.25
o Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 8.50
+ Fäh Curdin (2016) 9.75

6 d Eugster Matthias (2016) 18.25
+ Fäh Curdin (2016) 9.75
o Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 8.50

6 e Dittli Roman (2017) 18.25
o Fehr Lionel (2016) 8.50
+ Wagner Timo (2016) 9.75

6 f Berger Elias (2017) 18.25
+ Schmid Michael (2017) 9.75
o Inauen Maurin (2016) 8.50

7 Vestner Lukas (2017) 18.00
- Wagner Timo (2016) 9.00
- Blickenstorfer Nils (2016) 9.00

8 a Wagner Timo (2016) 17.50
- Vestner Lukas (2017) 9.00
o Dittli Roman (2017) 8.50

8 b Blickenstorfer Nils (2016) 17.50
o Fässler Yuri (2016) 8.50
- Vestner Lukas (2017) 9.00

9 Fäh Curdin (2016) 17.25
o Eugster Matthias (2016) 8.75
o Koch Julian (2016) 8.50

10 a Szczepanski Marcel (2016) 17.00
o Inauen Yanick (2016) 8.50
o Signer Lenjo (2016) 8.50

10 b Schmid Michael (2017) 17.00
o Berger Elias (2017) 8.50
o Etter Sandro (2016) 8.50

10 c Reichmuth Nio (2016) 17.00
o Walser Simon (2016) 8.50
o Zwingli Dominik (2016) 8.50

10 d Kühnis Levin (2016) 17.00
o Jud Oliver (2016) 8.50
o Scherrer Kilian (2016) 8.50

10 e Koch Leon (2017) 17.00
o Bühler Nils (2017) 8.50
o Sacobos-horvath Joshua (2017) 8.50

10 f Kindlimann Phillip (2017) 17.00
o Lenzlinger Aaron (2017) 8.50
o Fahrni Nathanael (2016) 8.50

10 g Hässig Janik (2017) 17.00
o Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 8.50
o Gafner Livio (2017) 8.50

10 h Brühlmann Julian (2017) 17.00
o Langenegger Linus (2016) 8.50
o Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 8.50

10 i Bischof Beni (2017) 17.00
o Fässler Lenny (2016) 8.50
o Rütsche Nicolas (2017) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 20.00

+ Tschanz Lars (2014) 10.00
+ Willener Finn (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Singer Nico (2014) 20.00

+ Richle Noah (2014) 10.00
+ Joly Cédric (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Pfleghart Sven (2014) 20.00

+ Jordi Adrian (2015) 10.00
+ Richle Enosch (2014) 10.00

2 a Zbinden Noah (2014) 19.75
+ Bösch Roman (2015) 10.00
+ Huser Gian-Andri (2015) 9.75

2 b Schneider Lukas (2014) 19.75
+ Germann Luca (2015) 10.00
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75

2 c Müller Richi (2015) 19.75
+ Gähwiler Jannis (2015) 10.00
+ Huber Kilian (2015) 9.75

2 d Gamper Rafael (2014) 19.75
+ Keller Dian (2014) 10.00
+ Rychen Gian (2014) 9.75

2 e Fäh Maurus (2014) 19.75
+ Schnider Michael (2015) 10.00
+ Jud Malwin (2014) 9.75

3 a Pando Ilai (2014) 19.50
+ Schnider Ruedi (2014) 9.75
+ Koller Andrin (2015) 9.75
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3 b Knechtle Fabio (2015) 19.50
+ Peterer Ben (2015) 9.75
+ Hunziker Vin (2015) 9.75

3 c Keller Timo (2015) 19.50
+ Hermann Tim (2014) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 9.75

4 a Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 19.00
- Knechtle Janick (2014) 9.00
+ Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 10.00

4 b König Philip (2014) 19.00
+ Müller Robin (2015) 10.00
- Betschart Ben (2014) 9.00

4 c Knechtle Janick (2014) 19.00
- Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 9.00
+ Oswald Silvan (2014) 10.00

4 d Duff Kilian (2014) 19.00
- Koller Adrian (2014) 9.00
+ Egli Livio (2014) 10.00

5 a Würth Maik (2015) 18.75
+ Rusch Lionel (2015) 9.75
- Züst Matthias (2015) 9.00

5 b Koller Adrian (2014) 18.75
- Duff Kilian (2014) 9.00
+ Schnider Ruedi (2014) 9.75

5 c Peterer Ben (2015) 18.75
+ Hunziker Vin (2015) 10.00
o Knechtle Fabio (2015) 8.75

5 d Jud Malwin (2014) 18.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00
o Fäh Maurus (2014) 8.75

6 a Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 18.50
+ Eisenhut Jan (2015) 9.75
- Hässig Joel (2015) 8.75

6 b Manser Enrico (2015) 18.50
- Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.75
+ Eigenmann Linus (2015) 9.75

6 c Hässig Joel (2015) 18.50
+ April Janis (2015) 9.75
- Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.75

6 d Betschart Ben (2014) 18.50
+ Gmür Raffael (2015) 9.75
- König Philip (2014) 8.75

6 e Oswald Silvan (2014) 18.50
+ Egli Livio (2014) 10.00
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50

6 f Müller Robin (2015) 18.50
o König Philip (2014) 8.50
+ Brülisauer Florian (2015) 10.00

6 g Knöpfel Hansueli (2014) 18.50
o Joly Cédric (2014) 8.50
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00

6 h Huser Gian-Andri (2015) 18.50
+ Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 10.00
o Zbinden Noah (2014) 8.50

6 i Huber Kilian (2015) 18.50
+ Fritsche Andreas (2015) 10.00
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.50

6 j Geisser Ramon (2014) 18.50
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

6 k April Janis (2015) 18.50
o Hässig Joel (2015) 8.50
+ Rusch Lionel (2015) 10.00

6 l Abderhalden Dario (2014) 18.50
o Rychen Gian (2014) 8.50
+ Tschanz Lars (2014) 10.00

7 a Willener Finn (2015) 18.25
+ Aeberli Éloi (2015) 9.75
o Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50

7 b Rychen Gian (2014) 18.25
+ Abderhalden Dario (2014) 9.75
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

7 c Richle Enosch (2014) 18.25
+ Schumacher Levin (2015) 9.75
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

7 d Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 18.25
+ Brülisauer Florian (2015) 9.75
o Keller Timo (2015) 8.50

7 e Krauer Raphael (2014) 18.25
o Jud Malwin (2014) 8.50
+ Krüsi Niculin (2014) 9.75

7 f Koller Andrin (2015) 18.25
+ Ackermann Loan (2015) 9.75
o Pando Ilai (2014) 8.50

7 g Joly Cédric (2014) 18.25
+ Knöpfel Hansueli (2014) 9.75
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50

7 h Germann Luca (2015) 18.25
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50
+ Bösch Roman (2015) 9.75

7 i Gähwiler Jannis (2015) 18.25
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.50
+ Schnider Michael (2015) 9.75

7 j Eisenhut Jan (2015) 18.25
o Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50
+ Schumacher Levin (2015) 9.75

7 k Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 18.25
+ Krüsi Niculin (2014) 9.75
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50

7 l Aeberli Éloi (2015) 18.25
o Willener Finn (2015) 8.50
+ Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 9.75

7 m Ackermann Loan (2015) 18.25
o Koller Andrin (2015) 8.50
+ Rust Roman (2015) 9.75

8 Züst Matthias (2015) 18.00
- Eigenmann Linus (2015) 9.00
- Würth Maik (2015) 9.00

9 Gmür Raffael (2015) 17.75
o Betschart Ben (2014) 8.75
- Fritsche Andreas (2015) 9.00

10 a Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 17.50
- Rust Roman (2015) 8.75
- Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.75

10 b Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 17.50
- Manser Enrico (2015) 8.75
- Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 8.75

10 c Richle Noah (2014) 17.50
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50
- Keller Dian (2014) 9.00

10 d Keller Dian (2014) 17.50
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50
- Richle Noah (2014) 9.00

10 e Fritsche Andreas (2015) 17.50
o Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50
- Gmür Raffael (2015) 9.00

10 f Eigenmann Linus (2015) 17.50
- Züst Matthias (2015) 9.00
o Manser Enrico (2015) 8.50

11 a Rust Roman (2015) 17.25
- Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 8.75
o Ackermann Loan (2015) 8.50

11 b Jordi Adrian (2015) 17.25
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50
- Hermann Tim (2014) 8.75

11 c Hermann Tim (2014) 17.25
o Keller Timo (2015) 8.50
- Jordi Adrian (2015) 8.75

11 d Schnider Ruedi (2014) 17.25
o Pando Ilai (2014) 8.75
o Koller Adrian (2014) 8.50

11 e Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 17.25
o Huser Gian-Andri (2015) 8.50
o Aeberli Éloi (2015) 8.75

11 f Egli Livio (2014) 17.25
o Oswald Silvan (2014) 8.75
o Duff Kilian (2014) 8.50

12 a Tschanz Lars (2014) 17.00
o Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Abderhalden Dario (2014) 8.50

12 b Schumacher Levin (2015) 17.00
o Richle Enosch (2014) 8.50
o Eisenhut Jan (2015) 8.50

12 c Schnider Michael (2015) 17.00
o Fäh Maurus (2014) 8.50
o Gähwiler Jannis (2015) 8.50

12 d Rusch Lionel (2015) 17.00
o Würth Maik (2015) 8.50
o April Janis (2015) 8.50

12 e Krüsi Niculin (2014) 17.00
o Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50

12 f Hunziker Vin (2015) 17.00
o Peterer Ben (2015) 8.50
o Knechtle Fabio (2015) 8.50

12 g Buchli Gian (2014) 17.00
o Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50
o Knöpfel Hansueli (2014) 8.50

12 h Brülisauer Florian (2015) 17.00
o Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.50
o Müller Robin (2015) 8.50
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12 i Bösch Roman (2015) 17.00
o Zbinden Noah (2014) 8.50
o Germann Luca (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Haas Hendrik (2012) 20.00

+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 10.00
+ Ruchti Tino (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Frei Kilian (2013) 20.00

+ Fässler David (2013) 10.00
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Bolleter Julian (2012) 20.00

+ Keller Noah (2013) 10.00
+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00

2 a Scherrer Loris (2013) 19.75
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 10.00
+ Gwerder Werner (2013) 9.75

2 b Fürer Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Brüschweiler Jack (2013) 10.00
+ Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 9.75

2 c Fischer Lars (2013) 19.75
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Lui (2013) 10.00

2 d Büsser Gian (2012) 19.75
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 9.75
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00

2 e Bischof Michael (2012) 19.75
+ Hefti Ronn (2013) 9.75
+ Koch Christian (2012) 10.00

2 f Adam Lars (2013) 19.75
+ Klein Luan (2013) 10.00
+ Thoma Liron (2013) 9.75

3 a Huber Samuel (2012) 19.50
+ Zuberbühler Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75

3 b Blum Fynn (2013) 19.50
+ Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 9.75
+ Eugster Silvan (2013) 9.75

4 a Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 19.00
- Yildiz Diyar (2013) 9.00
+ Keller Noah (2013) 10.00

4 b Litschi Keke (2013) 19.00
- Schiesser Andreas (2012) 9.00
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

5 a Zellweger Tobia (2013) 18.75
- Nef Remo (2013) 8.75
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 10.00

5 b Yildiz Diyar (2013) 18.75
- Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.75
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 10.00

5 c Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 18.75
+ Koch Roman (2012) 10.00
- Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.75

5 d Nef Remo (2013) 18.75
- Zellweger Tobia (2013) 8.75
+ Brüschweiler Jack (2013) 10.00

5 e Krauer Leandro (2012) 18.75
- Nufer Nevio (2012) 9.00
+ Fässler David (2013) 9.75

5 f Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 18.75
+ Sager Gian (2012) 10.00
- Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.75

5 g Gwerder Werner (2013) 18.75
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.75
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 10.00

6 a Von Bergen Julian (2012) 18.50
+ Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 9.75
- Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.75

6 b Bachmann Laurin (2012) 18.50
+ Näf Damian (2012) 9.75
- Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.75

6 c Schmid Jakob (2012) 18.50
+ Kunz Philip (2012) 10.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

6 d Sager Gian (2012) 18.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 10.00

6 e Ruchti Tino (2012) 18.50
+ Sutter Jonas (2012) 10.00
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

6 f Reichmuth Lui (2013) 18.50
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 10.00
o Fischer Lars (2013) 8.50

6 g Näf Damian (2012) 18.50
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
+ Klein Luan (2013) 10.00

6 h Kunz Philip (2012) 18.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50
+ Bär Yannic (2013) 10.00

6 i Koller Fabian (2012) 18.50
+ Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 10.00
o Frei Kilian (2013) 8.50

6 j Koch Roman (2012) 18.50
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
+ Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 10.00

6 k Koch Christian (2012) 18.50
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 10.00
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

6 l Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 18.50
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 10.00
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50

6 m Holderegger Adrian (2012) 18.50
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 10.00

6 n Heusser Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.75
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75

6 o Hefti Ronn (2013) 18.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.75
+ Nufer Nevio (2012) 9.75

6 p Brägger Jamiro (2013) 18.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 10.00

7 a Thoma Liron (2013) 18.25
+ Holderegger Adrian (2012) 9.75
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

7 b Sutter Jonas (2012) 18.25
o Ruchti Tino (2012) 8.50
+ Schiesser Andreas (2012) 9.75

7 c Schum Pascal (2012) 18.25
+ Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50

7 d Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 18.25
o Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50
+ Zuberbühler Sven (2012) 9.75

7 e Eugster Silvan (2013) 18.25
+ Bär Yannic (2013) 9.75
o Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50

7 f Capol Livio (2013) 18.25
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 9.75
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

7 g Buchli Dario (2012) 18.25
+ Zacher Linus (2013) 9.75
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

8 a Schiesser Andreas (2012) 17.50
- Litschi Keke (2013) 9.00
o Sutter Jonas (2012) 8.50

8 b Nufer Nevio (2012) 17.50
- Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.00
o Hefti Ronn (2013) 8.50

9 a Zacher Linus (2013) 17.25
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
- Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 8.75

9 b Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 17.25
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50
- Zacher Linus (2013) 8.75

10 a Zuberbühler Sven (2012) 17.00
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 8.50

10 b Tschanz Jan (2012) 17.00
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50

10 c Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 17.00
o Koller Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

10 d Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 17.00
o Capol Livio (2013) 8.50
o Zellweger Tobia (2013) 8.50
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10 e Langenegger Patrick (2013) 17.00
o Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

10 f Langenegger Levio (2013) 17.00
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

10 g Klein Luan (2013) 17.00
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

10 h Keller Noah (2013) 17.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

10 i Hinnen Sandro (2012) 17.00
o Koch Christian (2012) 8.50
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

10 j Geiger Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Fischer Lars (2013) 8.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

10 k Fässler David (2013) 17.00
o Frei Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50

10 l Brüschweiler Jack (2013) 17.00
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Nef Remo (2013) 8.50

10 m Bär Yannic (2013) 17.00
o Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.50
o Kunz Philip (2012) 8.50

10 n Ammann Sven (2012) 17.00
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50
o Gwerder Werner (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Koch Remo (2010) 20.00

+ Thoma Nando (2011) 10.00
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Albin Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Oberholzer Even (2010) 10.00
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Roth Urs (2011) 19.75

+ Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 9.75

2 b Langenegger Philip (2010) 19.75
+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 9.75
+ Rhyner Laurin (2011) 10.00

2 c Fürer Maurin (2011) 19.75
+ Rütimann Philipp (2011) 10.00
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75

2 d Bösch Felix (2011) 19.75
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00
+ Eugster Simon (2011) 9.75

2 e Adam Ivan (2010) 19.75
+ Roth Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00

3 a Sutter Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Würmli Alexander (2010) 9.75
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75

3 b Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 19.50
+ Indergand Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Ramsauer Florian (2011) 9.75

3 c Manser Tias (2010) 19.50
+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 9.75
+ Fürer Lars (2011) 9.75

3 d Bösch Florian (2011) 19.50
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75
+ Notz Nico (2010) 9.75

3 e Bleicher Linus (2010) 19.50
+ Thomi Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Roth Valentin (2010) 9.75

4 a Schilliger Christof (2010) 19.00
- Böhi Severin (2011) 9.00
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00

4 b Böhi Severin (2011) 19.00
- Schilliger Christof (2010) 9.00
+ Siegrist Sven (2011) 10.00

5 a Büsser Ramon (2010) 18.75
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00
- Frei Jayden (2010) 8.75

5 b Roth Denni (2010) 18.75
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.75
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00

5 c Bleiker Alex (2010) 18.75
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.75

6 a Frei Jayden (2010) 18.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
- Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75

6 b Würmli Alexander (2010) 18.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00

6 c Thomi Lukas (2010) 18.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.75
+ Rütimann Philipp (2011) 9.75

6 d Schnetzler Robin (2010) 18.50
o Manser Tias (2010) 8.50
+ Ziltener Livio (2010) 10.00

6 e Roth Marc (2010) 18.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50
+ Würth Lian (2010) 10.00

6 f Rombach Travis (2010) 18.50
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00

6 g Richner Rafael (2010) 18.50
+ Würth Lian (2010) 10.00
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

6 h Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 18.50
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00

6 i Ramsauer Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Duss Thomas (2011) 10.00
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

6 j Oberholzer Even (2010) 18.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00

6 k Notz Nico (2010) 18.50
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.75

6 l Niederer Mathias (2010) 18.50
+ Roth Denni (2010) 10.00
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

6 m Betschart Nik (2010) 18.50
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 10.00

6 n Bernhart Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Notz Nico (2010) 8.50
+ Indergand Kevin (2011) 10.00

7 a Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 18.25
+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 9.75
o Roth Urs (2011) 8.50

7 b Thoma Nando (2011) 18.25
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50
+ von Aesch Beni (2011) 9.75

7 c Roth Valentin (2010) 18.25
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 9.75
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

7 d Rhyner Laurin (2011) 18.25
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 9.75
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50

7 e Mösler Yannic (2011) 18.25
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50
+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 9.75

7 f Kupper Andrin (2010) 18.25
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 9.75
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

7 g Fürer Lars (2011) 18.25
+ Ziltener Livio (2010) 9.75
o Manser Tias (2010) 8.50

7 h Forrer Tobias (2010) 18.25
+ von Aesch Beni (2011) 9.75
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

7 i Eugster Simon (2011) 18.25
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 9.75
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50

7 j Duss Thomas (2011) 18.25
o Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.75

8 a Siegrist Sven (2011) 17.25
- Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.75
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50
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8 b Biefer Lionel (2011) 17.25
- Siegrist Sven (2011) 8.75
o Duss Thomas (2011) 8.50

8 c von Aesch Beni (2011) 17.25
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.75

8 d Rusch Mario (2010) 17.25
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

9 a Ziltener Livio (2010) 17.00
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50
o Schnetzler Robin (2010) 8.50

9 b Würth Lian (2010) 17.00
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

9 c Schneider Florian (2011) 17.00
o Roth Urs (2011) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

9 d Rütimann Philipp (2011) 17.00
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50

9 e Oswald Silvan (2011) 17.00
o Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50
o Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50

9 f Kocher Gregory (2011) 17.00
o Roth Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

9 g Indergand Kevin (2011) 17.00
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

9 h Inauen Ueli (2011) 17.00
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50
o Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 8.50

9 i Halbheer Roman (2011) 17.00
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Oberholzer Even (2010) 8.50

9 j Gysel Gian (2010) 17.00
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50

9 k Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 17.00
o Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.50
o Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50


